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Date Start End Event Name Location Dismiss Depart Return Description
Fri 08/25/2023 5:00 pm 8:00 pm Football Scrimmage @ Essex Essex High School 3:00 pm 9:00 pm
Thu 08/31/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Colchester Colchester High School 4:00 pm 10:00 pm
Fri 09/08/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Spaulding Spaulding High School 5:15 pm 9:15 pm
Sun 09/10/2023 6:00 pm 8:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Spaulding (At

Norwich University)
Sabine Field

Fri 09/15/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Lyndon Institute Main Stadium Field
Sat 09/16/2023 5:30 pm 7:30 pm Varsity Football vs. Lyndon Institute

(@ Norwich University)
Sabine Field

Fri 09/22/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Bellows Falls Bellows Falls Union High 3:50 pm 10:20 pm
Fri 09/29/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs. Mount Mansfield Main Stadium Field
Fri 10/06/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football vs. North Country

*Senior Night*
Main Stadium Field

Fri 10/13/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Fair Haven Fair Haven Union High School 3:30 pm 11:00 pm
Sat 10/21/2023 1:00 pm 3:00 pm Varsity Football @ Oxbow Oxbow High School 10:30 am 4:00 pm
Fri 10/27/2023 7:00 pm 9:00 pm Varsity Football @ Colchester (State

Quarterfinals)
Colchester High School 4:30 pm 10:00 pm

Sat 11/11/2023 TBD TBD Varsity Football State Championship RUTLAND SENIOR HIGH SCHOOL TBD TBD


